
Please do not visit properties without a rental agent.
All properties available August 5th unless otherwise noted.

Thursday, October 9, 2025

All properties are non-smoking.

BedroomsProperty Rent Tenant Utilities

a. HOUSES
1 bdrm241 E. Pine Grove Rd e,c,i,w,o$900.00

1 br w/den904 Old Boalsburg Rd e,c,i,w,s,g,ln,sn$775.00

2 bdrm120 Orchard Road e,c,i,w,s,r,snPet Avail 6-5$1,680.00

2 bdrm1236 Penfield Rd e,c,i,w,ws,r,o,ln,sn$1,970.00

2 bdrm127 Spring St e,c,i,w,s,ws,r,ln,sn$1,325.00

2 bdrm137 Spring St e,c,i,o,w,s,r,ln,sn$1,275.00

2 bdrm164 Spring St e,c,w,s,r,o,ln,sn$1,020.00

2 bdrm326 Strouse Ave e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,snPet Pending lease, may be available$1,200.00

2 bdrm739 E. Boal Ave e,c,r,o,ln,sn Pending$840.00

2 bdrm909 S. Allen St e,c,i,w,ln$940.00

3 bdrm102 Bathgate Drive e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn$2,015.00

3 bdrm102 Holtzinger Lane e,c,w,ws,r,ln,sn$725.00

3 bdrm1031 Saxton Drive e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,snPet Avail 6-5$2,145.00

3 bdrm104 Manor Drive e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn Avail immed$1,850.00

3 bdrm106 Boalsburg Rd e,c,i,ln,sn$2,190.00

3 bdrm1094 Meeks Lane e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn$2,150.00

3 bdrm116 Deepwood Dr e,c,i,w,s,ln,sn Avail 7-5$1,960.00
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3 bdrm118 Bathgate Drive e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn$2,015.00

3 bdrm120 W. Church St Centre Hall e,c,i,w,g,ln,snPet $920.00

3 bdrm125 Lenor Drive e,c,i,w,s,r Avail 7-5 Pending, may be available$2,015.00

3 bdrm127 E. Prospect Ave e,c,i,o,w,s,r,ln,sn,pkg Avail 8-23 Pending, may be available$1,650.00

3 bdrm132 Meadowhawk Ln e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn Avail 6-5$2,250.00

3 bdrm136 Keller Street e,c,i,g,w,s,ln,sn$1,500.00

3 bdrm136 Meadowhawk Ln e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn$2,265.00

3 bdrm160 Marshall Blvd e,c,i,w,s,r,sn Avail 7-5$2,015.00

3 bdrm207 E. Doris Ave e,c,i,w,s,r Avail 7-5 Pending, may be available$2,040.00

3 bdrm208 E. Doris Ave e,c,i,w,s,r Avail 7-5 Pending, may be available$2,295.00

3 bdrm211 Hawknest Rd e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn Avail Immed$2,240.00

3 bdrm214 Church St e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn$1,340.00

3 bdrm218 E. Pine St Boalsburg e,c,i,w,s,r,o,snPet Avail 6-5$1,740.00

3 bdrm219 Woodmont St e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn Avail 9-5$1,690.00

3 bdrm226 E. Doris Ave e,c,i,w,s,r Avail 6-5$2,175.00

3 bdrm226 W. Mitchell Ave e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn$1,675.00

3 bdrm231 Hawknest Rd e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn$2,240.00

3 bdrm2452 Raven Hollow Rd e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn Avail 6-5 Pending, may be available$2,240.00

3 bdrm2482 Raven Hollow Rd e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn Pending may be available$2,175.00

3 bdrm280 Fawn Valley Rd e,g,c,i,w,s$2,080.00

3 bdrm284 E. Pine Grove Rd e,c,i,w,s,sn Pending$1,910.00

3 bdrm288 Ghaner Drive e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn Rerent Aug$1,830.00

3 bdrm290 E. Pine Grove Road e,c,i,w,s,sn$1,910.00

3 bdrm300 Matilda Ave e,c,i,w,s,r,ws,ln,snpet Avail 8-5$1,800.00

3 bdrm306 Timberwood Trail e,c,i,g,sn Avail 7-5$2,175.00
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3 bdrm311 Clearview Avenue e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn$1,820.00

3 bdrm337 E. McCormick Ave e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn$2,040.00

3 bdrm439 E. Foster Ave e,c,w,s,g,ln,sn Pending$1,295.00

3 bdrm504 Fawn Valley Rd e,c,i,g,w,s Avail 6-5$2,140.00

3 bdrm523 Boalsburg Pike e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn Avail 6-5$2,020.00

3 bdrm527 Boalsburg Pike e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,sn$2,020.00

4 bdrm122 Beagle Run Court e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,snPET $2,720.00

4 bdrm122 E. Pine St e,c,i,w,s,r,o,lf,snPet Avail 6-5$1,570.00

4 bdrm128 E. Doris Ave e,c,i,w,s,r Avail 6-5$2,295.00

4 bdrm130 Honeysuckle Dr e,c,i,w,s,g,ln,sn Avail 9-20$2,160.00

4 bdrm2015 Muncy Road e,c,i,g,w,s,r,ln,sn Avail 7-5$2,900.00

4 bdrm220 E. Doris Ave e,c,i,w,s,g,r,ws,ln,sn Avail May$2,040.00

4 bdrm231 Miller Ln e,ws,r,o,ln,sn$1,840.00

4 bdrm2382 Raven Hollow e,c,i,g,w,s,r ln,sn Avail 6-5$2,245.00

4 bdrm340 Douglas Dr e,c,i,w,s,r,ln,snPet $2,175.00

4 bdrm620 Fawn Valley Rd e,c,i,g,w,s,sn Avail 6-5$2,630.00

b. TOWNHOMES/DUPLEXES
1 bdrm1010-B Walnut St e,c,i,sn Pending may be available$745.00

1 bdrm120 South Hills Ave bsmt e,c,i,(1/2w&s),r,ln,sn$840.00

1 bdrm130 E. Pine Street 2nd Fl, Boalsburg e,c,i,o (1/2),i,w (1/2),snPet $1,050.00
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